D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P08002 Epic

2 Q P08008 Pixie

3 Q P08006 Doc
P08004 Haily
P0O8005 Phire

D stance: 174 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

P12002 Fi gnent

D stance: 179 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P14003 P&iva
P14004 WMaddi e

D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16017 Loudon
2 P16001 Gem
P16002 N kko
P16006 Solo 6
P16007 Cash
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20002 Sequel

2 Q P20022 Ruger

SCT:

Sunday, November 11, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

49 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Woner 37.73 0
T. Schil pp 45. 67 0
J. Jones 45. 91 0
S. Shilling-Dan 44.93 0
J. Mento 48. 19 0
48 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Axford-More No Tine 0
46 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Jossel yn No Ti e 0
M Mont gonery Absent
46 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Power 34. 22 0
R. Sut herl and 30.72 0
C. Singer 28. 00 0
J. Kat zwi nkel 27.26 0
D. W ddowson 40. 75 0
46 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Gauntt 33. 66 0
R Lutz 43. 95 0

8 inch Judge:

Sylvia Martinez

S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sylvia Martinez
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sylvia Martinez
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sylvia Martinez
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Sylvia Martinez
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



3 P20010
P20001
P20008
P20014
P20016
P20007

Nyke

Jul es
JoZee
Qid
Sapphire
Br et

rCmm =D

Tot al

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q V12002 Roscoe D.
V12002 Holly V.
V12003 Bl aze H.
V12001 Zach S.
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 49 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 V16002 Arai B.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Lutz

Bai rd
Longenecker
MIIer

Ji nenez
Kof er |

conds
dl er

Muel | er
Madei r os

McNenl y
Modi ca

conds
dl er

Br own

5. 0%

35.01
No Ti e
31.64
31.16
No Ti e
Absent

12 i nch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

44.52
33. 68
No Ti e
Absent

16 i nch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

49. 23 0.23

O O oo

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

0

locNoNoNaN=
OO0 o0ooo
PR R REPO

Sylvia Martinez

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

Sylvia Martinez
S F E

0 0 0

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
0. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0.23



Sunday, November 11, 2018

Masters Jumpers

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 10011 Frenzi L. Woner 30.61 0
2 Q 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner 31. 57 0
3 Q 10003 Rosie Cotton B. Ml ler 39. 77 0
4 Q 10005 Gllifrey M Anol e 43. 96 0
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R

16001 Tat um S. Costello Absent
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
14002 Flirt C. Madeiros 54.70 9.70 0
14004 Caru T. Fitzpatrick No Tine 0
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 20006 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 38.08 0
20002 Ki t S. Wl kes No Ti e 0
20005 Phoeni x T. Power 40. 12 0
20008 Kenzi e K. Cierpiszewsk 50.52 7.52 1
20009 DeWal t V. Madei ros 34. 40 0
20010 Brazen R Huey 39. 89 0
20018 Dory T. Herman No Ti e 0
20020 W cked T. Ford No Ti e 0
20022 Darl a S. Costello 35. 37 0

20004 Zena D. Battis Absent

20017 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 22010 Johnny B J. Gauntt 29.90 0

-1-

Sylvia Martinez

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Sylvia Martinez
S F E

Sylvia Martinez

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1

Sylvia Martinez

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

Sylvia Martinez
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 22024 Bryn J. Mento 38.93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22036 Bar u S. Jossel yn 32.54 1 0 0 0 5.00
22009 Rhyt hm L. Husson 34. 49 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Legacy J. Gauntt 47.73 4.73 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 Evi e S. Modi ca 46. 62 3.62 3 1 0 1 Elim
22005 Kai B K. Barnhart 49. 13 6.13 1 0 0 1 Elim
22007 Roul ette R Baureis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Bliss C. dosson 31.19 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Remi S. Wl kes 48. 62 5.62 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Fi xx R Huey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Bel | a J. Witeley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Dol ce D. Hess Absent
22018 Duf f M Mont gonery Absent
22034 Zuzu N. Schilling Absent
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 24007 dip R Sut herl and 29.77 0 0 0 0 0. 00
24008 Ri o D. Barlics 43. 05 0. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim
24003 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 29.79 0 0 0 1 Elim
24009 Xarya S. Greenholt 46. 99 3.99 0 0 0 1 Elim
24010 Dezi L. Husson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24013 St eel M Bur ke Absent
24012 Maveri ck D. Barlics Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 11, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V12002 Holly V. Madei ros No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+6 20 42
2 Q V12003 Bl aze H MNenly 68. 07 1+7 1+7 1+6 14 37
3 V12002 Roscoe D. Mieller 63. 98 1+6 1+6 1+2 14 31
Openi ng: 55 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V16002 Arai B. Brown No Tine 1+6 1+6 142 20 37

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, November 11, 2018

Performance Il Snooker
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P12002 Fi gnent A. Axford-More No Tine 1+7 1+0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sylvi
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S P20010 Nyke R Lutz 53.19 1+7 1+6
2 S P20020 Kash T. Elison No Ti e 1+6 1+6
3 Q P20002 Sequel J. Gauntt 59. 24 1+7 1+6
4 P20022 Ruger R Lutz 62. 10 1+3 1+6
P20008 JoZee B. Longenecker No Tine 1+7 1+7
P20001 Jul es J. Baird 60. 55 1+6 1+6
P20016 Sapphire L. Jinmenez 64. 56 1+7 1+6
P20007 Bret B. Koferl No Ti e 1+6 1+0
P20014 Quid B. Mller Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sylvi
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P16003 Sayre J. Thomas 63. 64 1+2 1+6
2 P16007 Cash D. Wddowson No Ti e 1+7 1+7
3 P16006 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 31. 17 1+7 1+4
4 P16017 Loudon T. Power No Ti e 1+7 1+0
Openi ng: 57 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Syl vi
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S P08005 Phire J. Mento 55. 00 1+3 1+6
2 Q P08004 Haily S. Shilling-Dan 66.62 1+7 1+6
3 Q P08006 Doc J. Jones 58. 35 1+6 1+6
4 P0O8008 Pixie T. Schil pp 65. 98 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P14002 Ellie K. Barnhart 59. 70 1+7 1+7

-1-

Sylvia Martinez

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

0

a Martinez

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 27
1+6 27
1+6 20
1+6 14
1+6 9
1+4 9
1+6 2

0

a Martinez

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6
1+6
1+0

O O O ©

a Martinez

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 27
1+3 20
1+3 20
1+6 14

Sylvia Martinez

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7 9

Scor e

Score

49
48
42
32
32
28
24

Score

26
23
14

Score

45
39
38
35

Score

33



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 11, 2018
M asters Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 20009 DeWal t
2 S 20018 Dory
3 Q 20005 Phoeni x
4 Q 20017 Zoe
Q 20006 G mm ck
Q 20010 Brazen
20022 Darl a
20008 Kenzi e
20020 W cked
20002 Ki t
20004 Zena
Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 24003 Scout
2 Q 24010 Dezi
3 Q 24007 dip
4 24009 Xarya
24008 Ri o
24012 Maveri ck
24013 St ee

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 10010 MbonmoHa
2 Q 10005 Gllifrey
3 10004 Lyric
Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
1S 22020 Denal

Name

Name

Masters 20 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
V. Madeiros 48. 41 1+7 1+6 1+6 27
T. Herman 49. 63 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
T. Power 49. 46 1+6 1+6 1+3 27
C. Anderson 51.18 1+6 1+6 1+3 20
A. Axford-More 61.00 1+7 1+7 1+6 14
R Huey 62. 92 1+7 1+7 1+0 20
S. Costello 37.52 1+6 1+6 0
K. Cerpiszewsk 31.86 1+7 0
T. Ford No Ti e 1+2 140 0
S. W/l kes No Ti e 0
D. Battis Absent

Masters 24 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
K. G erpiszewsk 52.09 1+7 1+6 1+6 27
L. Husson 56. 69 1+7 1+7 1+6 20
R Sut herl and 54. 62 1+7 1+6 1+6 20
S. Greenholt No Ti e 1+7 1+7 0
D. Barlics 20. 39 1+7 0
D. Barlics Absent
M Bur ke Absent

Masters 10 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
J. Murphy No Ti e 1+2 1+6 1+6 27
M Anol e 65. 15 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
J. Thomas 66. 34 1+6 1+6 1+6 9

Masters 22 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
J. Bonsignhore 42.73 1+6 1+6 1+6 27

Scor e

Score

49
43
42
16

Scor e
44

41
30

Score

48



A WN

OQOO0O0O00W!m

Openi ng: 53 seconds

22036
22022
22040
22010
22005
22009
22041
22023
22024
22025
22004
22037
22018
22012
22013
22034

Baru S. Jossel yn
W Fi J. Burton
Vilya B. MIler
Johnny B J. Gauntt

Kai B K. Barnhart
Rhyt hm L. Husson
Bel | a J. Witeley
Legacy J. Gauntt
Bryn J. Mento
Emma S. Gechter
Evi e S. Modica

Fi xx R Huey

Duf f M Mont gonery
Bliss C. dosson
Dol ce D. Hess

Zuzu N. Schilling

51.71 1+4
No Tine 1+7
57.98 1+7
51.91
58. 84 1+7
59. 42 1+7
58. 07 1+6
57. 41 1+6
57.79 1+3
61.18 1+7
49. 11 1+2
No Tine 1+7
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Masters 14 inch Judge:

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

Sylvia Martinez
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Sylvia Martinez
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1 14004 Caru T. Fitzpatrick 23.42 1+7
14002 Flirt C. Madeiros Absent

Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me

1 16007 Jour ney A. Petrochko No Ti e

2 16001 Tat um S. Costello No Ti ne 1+0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19

Percent Qualified: 55.9%

1+7 1+7 1+6

27
20
20
27
20
20

14
14

o © ©

0

0
0

47
43
42
41
41
40
38
32
32
32
26
17

Score

8

Scor e

23
1



Sunday, November 11, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
V12003 Bl aze H MNenly Absent
V12002 Holly V. Madei ros Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoNO



Sunday, November 11, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sylvia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P08006 Doc J. Jones 38.08 0 2 4 3 20 45
2 P0O8005 Phire J. Mento No Ti e 0 3 3 4 28
3 P08004 Haily S. Shilling-Dan 41.92 0 2 3 4 23

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Sylvia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P14002 Ellie K. Barnhart No Ti e 2 1 3 1 29

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sylvia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P16010 Rhyne M Burke 35. 46 0 4 3 3 20 52
2 Q P16007 Cash D. W ddowson 40. 34 0 1 4 4 20 41
3 P16017 Loudon T. Power 43. 42 2 2 4 1 37
4 P16006 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 32.16 0 3 4 4 31
P16001 Gem R Sut herl and 40. 74 1 1 3 4 25
P16003 Sayre J. Thomas 42. 39 0 2 3 2 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Sylvia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20008 JoZee B. Longenecker 37.38 2 1 5 1 20 55
2 Q P20020 Kash T. Elison 37.72 1 2 4 2 20 51
3 Q P20007 Bret B. Koferl 38.34 0 2 4 4 20 46
4 Q P20022 Ruger R Lutz 38.22 0 2 4 2 20 44
P20014 CQuid B. Mller 34.41 0 4 3 4 33
P20010 Nyke R Lutz 38. 20 2 1 4 1 32
P20002 Sequel J. Gauntt 38. 37 0 3 4 4 31
P20001 Jul es J. Baird 45. 33 0 1 4 2 19



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

-
38. 9%



A WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

10003
10010
10005

Rosi e Cotton

MonoHal

Gllifrey

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal
16007 Jour ney
16001 Tat um
16005 Ri co
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal
14004 Caru
14002 Flirt
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal
20010 Brazen
20002 Ki t
20018 Dory
20017 Zoe
20005 Phoeni x
20020 W cked
20004 Zena
20009 DeWal t
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal
22019 Remi

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

SOAA0403

Ganbl e:
Nane

Sunday, November 11, 2018
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

B. Mller

Mur phy

M Anvol e

17 seconds
Handl er

A. Petrochko
S. Costello
P. Gavet

17 seconds
Handl er

T. Fitzpatrick
C. Madeiros

16 seconds
Handl er

Huey

W | kes
Her man
Ander son
Power
Ford
Battis
Madei r os

16 seconds
Handl er

S. WI kes

Mast er s
Ti me

37.75
No Ti ne
40. 00

Mast er s
Ti me

37.85
42.28
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 39
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
41. 81
No Tinme
Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

37.32

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

0 1 5
2 1 3
0 4 1

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 1 4
1 1 4
0 2 4

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

0 2 2

20 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

OPFr ONDNNDN
NNBAEDNNDDN
WhwWwwhkrow

22 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 2 4

[EEN

N

NOWwWwNDNO

Sylvia Martinez

1Pt Ganble Score

42
29
27

Sylvia Martinez

1Pt Ganble Score

32
26
23

Sylvia Martinez

1Pt Ganble Score

18

Sylvia Martinez

1Pt Ganble Score

59
38
35
32
29
21

Sylvia Martinez

1Pt Ganble Score

58



2 Q 22036 Bar u S. Jossel yn 37.31 2 2 4 1 20 57
3 Q 22009 Rhyt hm L. Husson 34.81 2 2 3 2 20 55
4 Q 22020 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 35.23 0 4 4 2 20 54
Q 22037 Fi xx R Huey 37.53 2 1 5 0 20 54
Q 22005 Kai B K. Barnhart 38. 02 0 3 4 3 20 50
Q 22022 WFi J. Burton 39. 36 0 2 5 4 20 49
Q 22010 Johnny B J. Gauntt 37.55 0 2 4 3 20 45
Q 22040 Vilya B. Mller 39.53 0 1 4 3 20 40
22015 Crush C. Singer No Ti e 2 1 5 0 34
22023 Legacy J. Gauntt 44,13 0 3 4 2 29
22024 Bryn J. Mento 43. 48 0 1 4 3 20
22004 Evi e S. Modi ca No Tinme 0 2 2 3 19
22041 Bel | a J. Witeley 44. 63 0 1 4 1 18

22034 Zuzu N. Schilling Absent

22013 Dol ce D. Hess Absent

22018 Duf f M Mont gonery Absent

22011 Toni S. Bricker Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sylvia Martinez
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24009 Xarya S. Greenholt 35.41 2 1 4 1 20 52
2 24010 Dezi L. Husson 35.96 2 2 3 3 36
3 24008 Ri o D. Barlics 39.04 0 0 3 4 20 33
4 24007 dip R Sut herl and 41.91 2 1 3 1 29
24002 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 43. 48 0 2 5 3 28

24013 St eel M Burke Absent

24012 Maveri ck D. Barlics Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



